Call to action School Boards Meetings Westside Areas
 things you can do

Deer Valley School Boards meetings 7:00 p.m. 623-445-5000
Address: DVGB Room 20402 N. 15th Ave at 7:00 p.m.
January Tuesdays 9 & 23 2024
February Tuesdays 13 & 27 2024
March Tuesday 19 2024
April Tuesdays 9 & 23 2024
May Tuesdays 14 & 28 2024
June Tuesdays 11 & 25 2024
July Wednesday 10 2024

Litchfield School Board Meetings 6:00 p.m. 623-535-6000
Address: 255 E. Wigwam Blvd., Litchfield Park, Az 85395
Regular Meeting Date: Tuesday, January 9 2024, Special Meeting January 30 2024
Time: 6:00 pm
Regular Meeting Date: Tuesday, February 13 2024, Special Meeting February 27 2024
Time: 6:00 pm
Regular Meeting Date: Tuesday, March 5 2024, Special Meeting March 26 2024
Time: 6:00 pm
Regular Meeting Date: Tuesday, April 9 2024, Special Meeting April 23 2024
Time: 6:00 pm
Regular Meeting Date: Tuesday, May 14 2024, Special Meeting May 28 2024
Time: 6:00 pm
Regular Meeting Date: Tuesday, June 11 2024, Special Meeting June 25 2024
Time: 6:00 p.m.
Regular Meeting Date: Tuesday, July 9 2024, Special Meeting July 23 2024
Time: 6:00 p.m.
Regular Meeting Date: Tuesday, August 13 2024, Special Meeting August 27 2024
Time: 6:00 p.m.
Regular Meeting Date: Tuesday, September 10 2024, Special Meeting September 24 2024, Time: 6:00 p.m.
Regular Meeting Date: Tuesday, October 8 2024, Special Meeting October 22 2024
Time: 6:00 p.m.
Regular Meeting Date: Tuesday, November 12 2024
Time: 6:00 p.m.
Regular Meeting Date: Tuesday. December 10 2024
Time: 6:00 p.m.

Peoria School Board Meetings 6:00 p.m. 623-486-6000
Address: 6330 West Thunderbird Road Glendale, AZ 85306 
August 10 Thursday
August 24 Thursday
September 14 Thursday
September 28 Thursday
October 12 Thursday
October 26 Thursday
November 16 Thursday
December 14 Thursday

Washington Elementary School Board Meetings 7:00 p.m. 602-347-2600
Address: Administrative Center, 4650 West Sweetwater, Glendale, AZ 85304
January 11 2024, January 25 2024 Thursday,
 January 17 2024 Wednesday 6:00 p.m.
February 8 2024, February 22 2024, Thursday
March 14 2024, Thursday
April 11 2024, April 25 2024, Thursday
May 9 2024, May 23 2024, Thursday
June 13 2024, June 27 2024, Thursday

Pendergast School District Meetings 6:00 p.m.  623-772-2200
Address: 3802 N. 91st Avenue Phoenix, AZ 85037
January 9 2024, - District Office Board Room Monday
February 6 2024, February 27 2024 - District Office Board Room Monday
March 5 2024 - District Office Board Room Monday
April 2 2024, April 16 2024 - District Office Board Room Monday
May 7 2024 - District Office Board Room Monday
June 4 2024, June 18 2024 – District Office Board Room Monday



Avondale School Board Meetings at 5:30 p.m. (623) 772-5000
Address: 295 West Western Avenue Avondale, AZ 85323
January 23 2024, Regular Governing Board Meeting Tuesday
February 13 2024, Regular Governing Meeting Tuesday, February 22 2024,  Regular Governing Board Meeting Thursday 
March 26 2024, Regular Governing Board Meeting Tuesday
April 23 2024, Regular Governing Board Meeting Tuesday
May 14 2024, Regular Governing Board Meeting Tuesday
June 4 2024, Regular Governing Board Meeting Tuesday
June 18 2024, Regular Governing Board Meeting Tuesday

Agua Fria Union High School Governing Board Meeting 5:30 p.m. 623-932-7000
Address: 1481 N. Eliseo Felix Jr. Way, Avondale, AZ 85323
January 17 2024, Wednesday
February 7 2024, Wednesday 
March 6 2024, Wednesday 
April 10 2024, Wednesday
May 1 2024, Wednesday
June 5 2024, Wednesday
July 10 2024, Wednesday
August 7 2024, Wednesday
September 4 2024, Wednesday
October 2 2024, Wednesday
November 13 2024, Wednesday
December 11 2024, Wednesday
Buckeye Elementary School Board Meeting 5:30 p.m. 623-925-3400
Address: 25555 West Durango Street (West of Miller on Durango Street)
January 8 2024, Monday

Liberty School Board Meeting 5:30 p.m. 623-474-6600
Address: 19871 West Fremont Road Buckeye, AZ. 85326
January 8 2024, Monday
January 29 2024, Monday
February 12 2024, Monday
February 26 2024, Monday
March 11 2024, Monday
March 25 2024, Monday
April 8 2024, Monday
April 29 2024, Monday
May 13 2024, Monday
June 10 2024, Monday
June 24 2024, Monday







Tolleson Union High School Board Meetings 6:00 p.m.  (623) 478-4000
Address: 9801 West Van Buren Street Tolleson, AZ 85353
January 23 2024, Regular Meeting Tuesday
February 6 2024, Regular Meeting Tuesday
February 20 2024, Regular Meeting Tuesday
March 5 2024, Regular Meeting Tuesday
March 26 2024, Regular Meeting Tuesday
April 9 2024, Regular Meeting Tuesday
April 23 2024, Regular Meeting Tuesday
May 7 2024, Regular Meeting Tuesday
May 28 2024, Regular Meeting 3:00 p.m.
June 11 2024, Regular Meeting Tuesday 3:00 p.m.
June 25 2024, Regular Meeting Tuesday 3:00 p.m.
Dysart School Board Meetings 6:00 p.m. 623-876-7000
Address: Dysart Education Center 15802 N Parkview Place Surprise, AZ 85374
January 25 2024, Thursday
February 8 2024, Thursday
February 22 2024, Thursday
March 14 2024, Thursday
April 11 2024, Thursday
April 25 2024, Thursday
May 9 2024, Thursday
May 23 2024, Thursday
June 13 2024, Thursday
Fowler Elementary School Board Meetings 4:00 p.m. (623) 707-4500
Address: 1617 S. 67th Ave., Phoenix, AZ 85043
January 9 2024, Tuesday
February 13 2024, Tuesday
March 12 2024, Tuesday
April 9 2024, Tuesday
May 14 2024, Tuesday
June 11 2024, Tuesday

Glendale Elementary School Board Meetings 5:30 p.m. (623) 237-7100
Address: 7301 N. 58th Ave., Glendale, AZ 85301.
5:30 p.m. Thursday, January 11 2024
5:30 p.m. Thursday, January 25 2024 – Special Meeting
5:30 p.m. Thursday, February 8 2024
5:30 p.m. Thursday, February 22 2024 - Special Meeting
5:30 p.m. Thursday, March 14 2024
5:30 p.m. Thursday, March 28 2024 – Special Meeting 
5:30 p.m. Thursday, April 11 2024
5:30 p.m. Thursday, April 25 2024 – Special Meeting
5:30 p.m. Thursday, May 9 2024
4:00 p.m. Thursday, May 23 2024 – Special Meeting
4:00 p.m. Thursday, June 6 2024 – Board Retreat
4:00 p.m. Thursday, June 13 2024
4:00 p.m. Thursday, June 27 2024 – Special Meeting
Cave Creek School Board Meeting 6:00 p.m. 480-575-2000
Address: 33016 N. 60th Street, Scottsdale, AZ. 
January 9 2024, Tuesday Organizational Meeting
January 23 2024, Tuesday Business Meeting
February 13 2024, Tuesday Business Meeting
February 27 2024, Tuesday Special Meeting
March 26 2024, Tuesday Business Study
April 9 2024, Tuesday Business Meeting
April 23 2024, Tuesday Special Meeting
May 14 2024, Tuesday Business Meeting
June 11 2024, Tuesday Business Meeting
June 25 2024, Tuesday Special Meeting


